
Current Committee Roster
Small Agency

Nicholas R. Layman
Young Agent Liaison

Smart Insurance Agency
PO Box 287
 
Marionville  MO  65705-0287

(417) 258-2541
(417) 258-2542
nlayman@smartinsuranceagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Darin C. Banner, CIC
Chairman

Capstone Insurors
PO Box 524
 
Bolivar  MO  65613-0524

(417) 777-7570
(417) 777-6639
dbanner@capstoneins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Kevin S. Bull
Member

Bull Insurance Agency
907 Gulf Street
 
Lamar  MO  64759-1406

(417) 682-2998
(417) 682-2994
kevin@bullinsuranceagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Nina M. Cogdill, CPCU CRM CIC AAI AFIS AINS AU 
AINS

Member

Cameron Mutual
3432 S Culpepper Ct
 
Springfield  MO  65804-

(417) 830-5841
(417) 881-2590
ncogdill@cameron-insurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

LaDeena A. James, CIC
Member

Cowell James Forge Insurance Group
10525 N Ambassador Dr Ste 301
 
Kansas City  MO  64153-1284

(816) 471-4245
(816) 221-7649
djames@cjfig.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

David M. Linhardt, MBA
Member

Charles L Crane Agency Company
100 N Broadway Ste 900
 
Saint Louis  MO  63102-2736

(314) 579-8216
(314) 579-8378
dlinhardt@craneagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Tami S. Mills
Member

Mills & Sons
PO Box 505
 
Clinton  MO  64735-0505

(660) 885-3368
(660) 885-6010
tmills@millsinsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Cansada M. Stark, CISR CLCS
Member

Jenks/Long Insurance
PO Box 100
 
Rolla  MO  65402-0100

(573) 364-1414
(573) 364-1134
cstark@jenkslong.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Douglas J. Twigger
Member

Rich & Cartmill
4945 N Towne Centre Dr
 
Ozark  MO  65721-8280

(417) 581-4003
(417) 581-4045
dtwigger@rcins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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Small Agency

Elyse Wrigley
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
3315 Emerald Lane
 
Jefferson City  MO  65109

 
 
ewrigley@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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